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Item Project Name                                               Project Number % Complete

1
Airport Channel - Naples FCLA10H 90

2
Bellagio Pedestrian Bridge S16089A 30

3
Beltway - CC215, Charleston to Far Hills Dr (Phase 1) BW22209 ADV

4
Beltway - CC215, Summerlin Pkwy to Hualapai Way (Phase 2) BW22209 30

5
Beltway - CC215, US 95 To Decatur Blvd BW24101 30

6
Bermuda Rd - St Rose Pkwy to Silverado Ranch Blvd R173FFT 0

7
Blue Diamond Railroad Channel (BDW5-0026), Blue Diamond Road to Rainbow 
Boulevard

FCLA38G 90

8
Blue Diamond Wash Trail, Durango to Hualapai Trail Connectivity R00190N 90

9
Broadbent Blvd, Wetlands Park Lane to City of Henderson Limits R006LFT 60

10
Boulder Hwy/Desert Inn - Lamb Intersection Improvements N15173A 90

11
Carey Avenue, Pecos Road to Nellis Blvd R016LFT ADV

12
Cimarron Road, Blue Diamond Rd to Pebble Rd R217AFT 30

13
City of Henderson - Eastern from Serene to Stone Coordination In House 100

14
Cottonwood Avenue Storm Drain - Swapp Dr to Heyer St In House 30

15
Decatur Blvd, Silverado Ranch Blvd to Ford Ave and Camero Ave to Maulding Ave (Ph2) In House 60

16
Desert Inn Rd - Cimarron Rd to Jones Blvd MRD0001 90

17
Desert Inn Rd - Jones Blvd to Valley View Drive MRD0001 90

18
Duck Creek/ Blue Diamond, Bermuda to Las Vegas Blvd FCLA39A 90

19
Eastbound Right Turn Lane at Flamingo Rd and Koval Ln 100

20
Echo Road - 700' West of Spruce Road to Mary Jane Falls Road R065QFT 30

21
Flamingo Rd - Koval Ln to I-15 S123525 30

22
Flamingo Wash, UPRR to Hotel Rio Drive FCLA10F 60

23
Flamingo Wash - Grand Canyon Diversion Structure LAD0324 100
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24
Flamingo Wash Grate Installation at Boulder Hwy 0

25
Gilespie St from Barbara Ln to Silverado Ranch Blvd 0

26
Harmon Avenue, Aldebaran To City Center S190103 100

27
Harmon Avenue, Audrie St to La Mar Cir S003203 90

28
Hollywood Blvd Extension Phase 2, Vegas Valley Drive to Galleria Drive BW21520 90

29
Hollywood Boulevard, Lake Mead Boulevard to Cheyenne Avenue R099DFT 100

30
Hollywood Boulevard, Sahara to Charleston BW21520 30

31
Jones and Cactus Traffic Signal Modification 90

32
Jones Blvd - Tropicana Ave to Sahara Ave R033VFT 0

33
Koval Lane Widening, Harmon Avenue to Sands Avenue S160824 S160121 60

34
Larson Detention Basin Predesign FLCA42A 0

35
Las Vegas Boulevard & Aria Place Crosswalk on South Leg 90

36
Las Vegas Boulevard Roadway Improvements - Flamingo Rd to Spring Mountain Rd 
(Phase G)

S190103 60

37
Las Vegas Wash and Flamingo Wash Maintenance Access Improvements MDD0001 90

38
Mojave Rd, Fremont St to Charleston Blvd N15173A 100

39
Monson Channel Improvements, Nellis Blvd to Jimmy Durante Blvd (Various) FCLA40A 90

40
Northfork Drainage Channel Ramp MDD0001 100

41
Orchard Collector, Charleston Blvd to Linden Ave F000714 ADV

42
Paradise Road, Harmon to Twain Ave (Phase 3B - Harmon to Sands) S013201 90

43
Ped Bridge Rehab on Las Vegas Boulevard at Spring Mountain Rd, Flamingo Rd, 
Harmon Ave

S200609 90

44
Pebble Road - Las Vegas Blvd to Eastern Ave 0

45
Pyle Ave - Bermuda Rd to Spencer St

46
Rainbow Blvd and CC215 RCB Connection 90
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47
Red Rock Legacy Trails Phase 2 R190RFT 30

48
Red Rock Legacy Trails Phase 3 R190RFT 10

49
Red Rock Legacy Trails Phase 4 R190RFT 10

50
Red Rock Legacy Trails Phase 5 R190RFT 30

51
Residential Streets Pavement Reconstruction No. 107 100

52
Sandhill Road, Desert Inn Road to Sunset R083BFT 60

53
Searchlight - West Channel FSEA02B 90

54
Sim Street, Marley Way to Warm Springs Rd 100

55
Sloan Channel East Branch MDD0001 100

56
Sloan Road, Decatur to I-15 100

57
Spencer St/CC215 Trail Bridge B023101 0

58
Spring Mountain, Rainbow to Decatur (Phase 2) N220713 100

59
Spring Mountain, Decatur to Aldebaran (Phase 3) N220713 30

60
Sunset Park - Duck Creek Wash to Eastern FCLA14X 60

61
Sunset Road, Durango Drive to Decatur Boulevard Striping R240CFT 100

62
Sunset Road, Durango Drive to Decatur Boulevard R240CFT 30

63
Sunset Road - UPRR Bridge Fence Repair 100

64
Tompkins Avenue, Koval Ln to University Center Drive S190107 90

65
Tropicana and University Center DDI S160824 90

66
Tropicana Ave, Andover Dr to Wetlands Park Ln

R006LFT/
FCLA35B

60

67
Tropicana Detention Basin Ramp MDD0001 100

68
Vegas Valley Drive, Las Vegas Wash to Los Feliz St R057DFT 60

69
Warm Springs - Las Vegas Blvd to Pecos Rd S250611 60
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